
PLANIMETRIA
SCALA 1:100

PROGETTO

AIUOLA

AIUOLA

PASSAGGIO DI USO COMUNE

CORTE FABBRICATO PROPRIETA'

2,50

5
,0

0

1,20

3,20

AIUOLA

GENNARO/AZZOLINA

AREA DI PROPRIETA' DELLA CITTA' METROPOLITANA DI MESSINA

1,20

5
,0

0

4
,3

5

2,10

PASSAGGIO PEDONALE

5,61 mq

AREA RICHIESTA

12,50 mq
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